Rev. B
SSCU
Ultrasonic energy meters
Flanged ultrasonic energy meters, intended for heating
or cooling. ✓ Size DN25…DN100
✓ Nominal flow 3.5…60 m³/h
✓ For horizontal or vertical mounting
✓ No data loss when changing battery

Article Nominal
diameter
Nominal flow,
Qp
Maximum
flow, qs
Minimum
flow, qI
Flow at 0.1
bar pressure
drop
Low flow
threshold
Pressure
drop at qp
SSCU25-3.5… DN25 3.5 m3/h 7 m3/h 35 l/h 4.4 m3/h 14 l/h 60 mbar
SSCU25-6.0… DN25 6 m3/h 12 m3/h 60 l/h 4.4 m3/h 24 l/h 180 mbar
SSCU40-10… DN40 10 m3/h 20 m3/h 100 l/h 8.9 m3/h 40 l/h 130 mbar
SSCU50-15… DN50 15 m3/h 30 m3/h 150 l/h 13.3 m3/h 60 l/h 110 mbar
SSCU65-25… DN65 25 m3/h 50 m3/h 250 l/h 30 m3/h 100 l/h 105 mbar
SSCU80-40… DN80 40 m3/h 80 m3/h 400 l/h 36 m3/h 160 l/h 160 mbar
SSCU100-60… DN100 60 m3/h 120 m3/h 600 l/h 50.6 m3/h 240 l/h 115 mbar
Options SSCU… -… -…
Flow (DN) (length) (flange)
3.5 m3/h (DN25) (260 mm) (PN25 flange with 4 bolt holes) SSCU25-3.5…
6 m3/h (DN25) (260 mm) (PN25 flange with 4 bolt holes) SSCU25-6.0…